

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2866/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2006 in AP No. 424/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S. ALPHA AMINS PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT BOARD

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3012 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Jasmeet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Sharash Sampath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Despite receipt of notice, filing of Vakalatnama and counter-
affidavit none appears on behalf of respondent. By way of last chance,
list it after two weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
COURT MASTER