

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4866 OF 2007

M/S. ALPHA AMINS PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT BOARD

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

WITH

I.A.NO.2 IN C.A.NO.4867/2007

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

Date: 01/05/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Jasmeet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List during the second half of the summer vacation.

Applications for early hearing are allowed.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master