

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4866 OF 2007

M/S. ALPHA AMINS PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT BOARD

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4867 of 2007

Date: 04/06/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jasmeet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list in the
third week of July, 2009.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER